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1
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3
4
5
6
7
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20
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32
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Abellán Cid, Marcos
Álamo Barreiro, Rubén
Alegre Hernández, Edgar
Amaral Neves, Daniel
Aranda Arreaza, Daniel
Aranda Serrano, Lucas
Arrabé Gómez, Iván
Atienza Palomo, Álvaro
Barbudo López, Adrián
Bartolomé González, Mario
Bouselham Alonso, Samira
Bringas Yepes, Sebastián
Bustos Muñoz, Adrián
Calderón García-Tenorio, 
Carlos
Calvi Gómez-Reyes, 
Valentino
Cárdenas Martínez, Alberto
Cardinale García, Gino 
Anyelo
Carmona Molero, Aitor
Casado Moreno, Jorge
Chirino , Thomas Agustín
Da Rocha Dela, David Israel
de la Hera del Yelmo, Adrián
del Río Mansilla, Jorge
Díaz Muñoz, Adrián
Díaz Ruiz, Daniel
Doral Becerra, Alejandro
Duclerc Araujo, Simón Ariel
Encinas Rosado, Ariadna
Espinosa Valencia, Elkyn
Evelinov Tzvetanov, Marc
Fernández Arruabarrena, 
Pablo
Ferreira Merino, Marcos
Frasquet Pastor, Adrián
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No
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No
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3
2
1
3
2
1
1
3
5
2
1
5

1

2
1

2
2
3
1
1
2
1
1
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1
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

García García, Álvaro
Garrido Rodríguez, Pablo 
David
Gligor , Carlos
Gómez Carrillo, Daniel
Gómez Guriev, Hugo
Imaalitin Cano, Ismael
Iyoha Osarenkhoe, Destiny 
Osasu
Julián Sáez, Marcos
Kihindou Moundele, 
Beninoel Gerard
Lima Caetano, Heverton 
Gabriel
Llave Gómez, Lucía de la
López Agüero, Lucas
López Lalanda, Alfonso 
Manuel
Luna Cárdenas, Aitor
Manjarrés Castro, Santiago 
Josué
Martínez Romero, Luca
Matteucci Angel, Juan David
Mendieta Fernández, Zaira
Merchán García, Marcos 
Alberto
Merizalde Figueroa, Iker 
Estuardo
Moga , Antonio Daniel
Mohamed Gómez, Annuar
Montes Esperanza, Iván
Morán González, Héctor
Morante Camacho, Nerea
Morón Muñoz, Denis
Ndeke Valenzuela, Jean 
Sven
Ojeda Suárez, Gabriel 
Alejandro

 18,0
 20,0

 18,0
 18,0
 18,0
 18,0
 18,0

 18,0
 18,0

 18,0

 18,0
 18,0
 18,0

 18,0
 18,0

 18,0
 18,0
 18,0
 18,0

 18,0

 10,0
 18,0
 18,0
 18,0
 8,0

 12,0
 18,0

 8,0

 6,0
 8,0

 6,0
 6,0
 6,0
 6,0
 6,0

 6,0
 6,0

 6,0

 6,0
 6,0
 6,0

 6,0
 6,0

 6,0
 6,0
 6,0
 6,0

 6,0

 8,0
 6,0
 6,0
 6,0
 6,0

 10,0
 6,0

 6,0

 12,0
 12,0

 12,0
 12,0
 12,0
 12,0
 12,0

 12,0
 12,0

 12,0

 12,0
 12,0
 12,0

 12,0
 12,0

 12,0
 12,0
 12,0
 12,0

 12,0

 2,0
 12,0
 12,0
 12,0

 2,0
 2,0

 12,0

 2,0

No
No

No
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62
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Palacios Fernández, Ignacio
Pérez Gil, Sergio
Pinto Marín, Rafael
Puñales García, Claudia
Retamal Ramos, Diego
Riojo Rodríguez, Asier
Robles Muñoz, Hugo
Rosero Muñoz, Gerald 
Ismael
Rosu , Alexandru Nicusor
Rubio Bueno, David
Ruiz Vaquero, Samuel
Sainero Blanco, Daniel
Salle Salazar, Aarón
Sánchez González, Hugo
Sánchez Pujol, Maddox
Santana Vargas, Eduardo 
Javier
Sanz Serrano, Fernando
Smolinska , Sylwia
Soruco Reyes, Miqueas
Téllez Castillero, Alejandro
Úbeda López, Álvaro
Uribe Valarezo, Michael 
Douglas
Urretavizcaya Guerrero, 
Alejandro
Valencia Echevarry, Juan 
David
Valladolid Hernández, Víctor
Wolski , Ángel Marcin
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En Pinto, a 24 de Julio de 2023

 

     V.ºB.º El Presidente.

Fdo.:Claros Mellado, Francisco J.                  
                          

 

     El Secretario del Consejo Escolar

Fdo.:Nieto Pescador, Luis Ángel                      
                      

Leyenda:                                               
D.M.H. Diploma de Mención Honorífica    
D.A. Diploma de Aprovechamiento


